
Lowestoft - East Norfolk Sixth Form College 982

from 4th January 2023

Service No 982 Service No 982

Trip Note Code COL Trip Note Code COL

Victoria Road,South Elmham Terrace 07:58 Gorleston,East Norfolk 6th Form College 15:50

Colville Road,Whitton Close 08:03 Lound,Village Hall 16:08

Long Meadow Walk,Ash Close 08:05 Blundeston,Red Lion 16:13

Co-Op 08:06 Gorleston Road,Gloucester Avenue 16:20

Beccles Road,Flying Dutchman 08:11 Sands Lane,Kevington Drive 16:25

Oulton Broad,North Station 08:18 Hall Road,Institute 16:29

Hall Road,Commodore Mission 08:20 North Railway Station 16:31

Sands Lane,Kevington Drive 08:24 Oulton Broad,Flying Dutchman 16:34

Gorleston Road,Gloucester Avenue 08:28 Co-Op 16:39

Blundeston,Red Lion 08:35 Long Meadow Walk,Ash Close 16:40

Lound,Village Hall 08:46 Colville Road,Whitton Close 16:42

Gorleston,East Norfolk 6th Form College 08:55 South Elmham Terrace 16:47

Trip Note Code COL Operates days when college is open


